Arrow CVC Sets
for ultrasound guided and ECG controlled placement
Added ACCURACY, efficiency
and safety
Accurate, safe and efficient
positioning of a CVC catheter is the
critical part during every insertion
procedure and crucial for its

94 03 75 - 00 00 00 · REV A · 09 12 01 · All data current at time of printing. Subject to technical changes without further notice.94 10 94 - 00 00 01 · REV A · 12 10 03
	 arrowg+ard® Blue (A+g)	 Polyurethan (PUR)
ordering information
1 	 a clear marking indicates
where the alligator clip
has to be placed
2 	 J-Tip on distal side of
spring-wire guide
3 	 spring-wire guide with
cm markings at 10, 20
and 30 cm as positioning
reference points for
catheter tip placementcvc sets
catheter Spring-Wire Guide
ref. Lumen Ga / Fr. length material Ext. Line SIZE length Tip config. QTY
EU-04701-CVT A 14 Ga 8" (20 cm) PUR X .826mm (032") 60 cm J/straight 10
EU-04730-CVT A 14 Ga 12" (30 cm) PUR X .826mm (032") 68 cm J/straight 10
EU-04301-CVT A 16 Ga 8" (20 cm) PUR X .826mm (032") 60 cm J/straight 10
EU-17702-CVT B 7 Fr. 8" (20cm) PUR – .826mm (032") 60 cm J/straight 10
EU-27702-CVT B 7 Fr. 8" (20 cm) PUR A+g – .826mm (032") 60 cm J/straight 10
EU-16702-CVT C 7 Fr. 8" (20 cm) PUR – .826mm (032") 60 cm J/straight 10
EU-26702-CVT C 7 Fr. 8" (20 cm) PUR A+g – .826mm (032") 60 cm J/straight 10
EU-14702-CVT C 7 Fr. 12" (30 cm) PUR – .826mm (032") 68 cm J/straight 10
EU-15802-CVT E 8 Fr. 8" (20 cm) PUR – .826mm (032") 60 cm J/straight 10
EU-25802-CVT E 8 Fr. 8" (20cm) PUR A+g – .826mm (032") 60 cm J/straight 10
EU-15703-CVT H 7 Fr. 8" (20 cm) PUR – .826mm (032") 60 cm J/straight 10
EU-25703-CVT H 7 Fr. 8" (20 cm) PUR A+g – .826mm (032") 60 cm J/straight 10
EU-14703-CVT H 7 Fr. 12" (30 cm) PUR – .826mm (032") 68 cm J/straight 10
EU-24703-CVT H 7 Fr. 12" (30 cm) PUR A+g – .826mm (032") 68 cm J/straight 10
EU-25853-CVT I 8,5 Fr. 8" (20 cm) PUR A+g – .826mm (032") 60 cm J/straight 10
EU-15854-CVT J 8,5 Fr. 8" (20 cm) PUR – .826mm (032") 60 cm J/straight 10
EU-25854-CVT J 8,5 Fr. 8" (20 cm) PUR A+g – .826mm (032") 60 cm J/straight 10
EU-15855-CVT K 8,5 Fr. 8" (20 cm) PUR – .826mm (032") 60 cm J/straight 10
2
1
3
2